0 601 596 OFO - GHO 6500

Material number

EAN

Allen key

Carton box

Parallel guide

Setting gauge for HSS blade
Sharpening device for HSS blade

Packaging dimensions (width x length x
height)

Technical data

Technical data

Rated input power
Cutting depth

Weight

Adjustable rebating depth
No-load speed

Tool dimensions (width)
Tool dimensions (length)

Tool dimensions (height)

0601 596 OF0
3165140784078
v
v
v
v
v

175 x 325 x 180
mm

650 W
0-2,6 mm
2,8 kg
0-9mm
16500 rpm
158 mm
280 mm

140 mm
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0601 596 0KO
3165140784085
v
v
v
v
v

187 x 335 x 177
mm

BOSCH



0 601 596 OFO - GHO 6500

Sales information

Positioning

Powerful planer with max 2.6mm cutting depth!

User benefit incl. Reason to believe

Powerful 650 W motor provides fast planning speed
New design of the max 2.6 mm cutting depth adjustment
Optimised airflow for wood chip ejection

Other features

Convenient lock-on switch for both right and left hand users
Parking shoe - No harm to wood surface

2 pcs resharpable HSS blades for lower maintenance cost
Robust plate with 3 V groove

Ergonomic handle for comfort holding during planning
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